
MSc in Physiology-Clinical Sports Activity Physiology  

Credits Courses Types Codes  Credits Courses Types Codes 
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2 

 

 

2 

 

 

2 

 

2 

 

2 

Sports Physiology for Special Groups 

Research Methodology in Sports 

Science 

Application of Computer and Software 

in Physical Education 

Healthy Psychological Aspects of Sports 

Activity 

Advanced Obesity and Weight Control 

Cardiopulmonary Rehabilitation with 

Sports Activity 

 

Required 

 

Basic 
 

 

Compensatory 

 

 

Required 

 

Required 

 

 

Required 

 

2212892 
 

2212542 
 

2212413 
 

 

2212586 
 

2212587 
 

 

2212588 

Te
rm
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2 

 

2 

 

2 

 

2 

 

 

2 

Biostatistics for Physical Activity 

Specialized Texts in English 

Environmental Stress in 

Clinical Sports Physiology 

Advanced Human 

Physiology for Sports 

Activities 

Bioenergetics of Sports 

Activity 

 

 

 

Basic 
 

Compensatory 

 

Elective 

 

 

Basic 

 

 

Required 

 

 

2212543 
 

2212430 
 

2212589 
 

 

2212544 
 

 

2212582 
 

Te
rm
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Thesis 

 

 

 

 

 

Thesis 

 

 

 

 

 

3801006 

Term
 4
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2 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

2 

Research Seminar in Clinical 

Sports Physiology 
 

Sports Activity Test and 

Prescription in Diseases 
 

Physical Preparation Test 

and Interpretation in 

Patients 
 

Metabolic Diseases and 

Sports Activity 

Required 

 

 

Required 

 

 

Elective 

 

 

 

Elective 

2212584 
 

 

2212589 
 

 

2212590 
 

 

 

2212593 

Term
 3

 

 


