MSc in Physiology-Clinical Sports Activity Physiology

Credits	Courses	Types	Codes		Credits	Courses	Types	Codes	
2	Sports Physiology for Special Groups	Required	2212892		2	Biostatistics for Physical Activity	Basic	2212543	
2	Research Methodology in Sports Science	Basic	2212542		2	Specialized Texts in English	Compensatory	2212430	
2	Application of Computer and Software in Physical Education	Compensatory	2212413	Te	2	Environmental Stress in Clinical Sports Physiology	Elective	2212589	Te
	Healthy Psychological Aspects of Sports	Required	2212586	Term 2	2	Advanced Human Physiology for Sports Activities	Basic	2212544	Term 1
2	Activity Advanced Obesity and Weight Control	Required	2212587		2	Bioenergetics of Sports Activity	Required	2212582	
2	Cardiopulmonary Rehabilitation with Sports Activity	Required	2212588			Addivity			
	Thesis	Thesis	3801006		2	Research Seminar in Clinical Sports Physiology	Required	2212584	
6			000-000	1	2	Sports Activity Test and Prescription in Diseases	Required	2212589	7
				Term 4	2	Physical Preparation Test and Interpretation in Patients	Elective	2212590	Term 3
					2	Metabolic Diseases and Sports Activity	Elective	2212593	